

10
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(1891/2026) IN RFA 29/2026
CM(1892/2026) CM(1893/2026))

AIJAZ AHMAD LONE

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abrar H Khan, Advocate. .

V/s

PARVAIZ AHMAD WAZA

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

27.04.2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to place on record relevant documents. Needful be done by next date of hearing.

List on 04.05.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

27.04.2026

Aasif